South Atlantic Shrine Association
Legions of Honor Myrtle Beach

Landmark Resort, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina
September 16, 2022

Friday, September 16"

Necrology Service Landmark Resort

Business Meeting Landmark Resort

Meet & Greet Landmark Resort

Welcome & Introductions Landmark Resort
Invocation

Presentation of Colors
Pledge of Allegiance
National Anthem

Dinner Landmark Resort
Past Commander’s Remarks
Installation of Officers Landmark Resort

Incoming Commander’s Remarks
Additional Remarks
Closing

Thank you for Coming - Enjoy your stay at Myrtle Beach

1030-1130
1300-1400

1730-1800
1800-1830

1830-2000

2000-2100



