

South Atlantic Shrine Association Legions of Honor Myrtle Beach



Landmark Resort, Myrtle Beach, South Carolina September 16, 2022

Friday	Septem	her	16 th
Friday.	Septem	per	TD

Necrology Service Business Meeting	Landmark Resort Landmark Resort	1030-1130 1300-1400
Meet & Greet Welcome & Introductions	Landmark Resort Landmark Resort	1730-1800 1800-1830
Invocation Presentation of Colors Pledge of Allegiance National Anthem		
Dinner Past Commander's Remarks	Landmark Resort	1830-2000
Installation of Officers Incoming Commander's Remarks Additional Remarks Closing	Landmark Resort	2000-2100

Thank you for Coming - Enjoy your stay at Myrtle Beach